
Merida

14-15 Feb 2026

Merida IWS 500 - IWS Stage 6

Compound Under 21 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 590 REYES CRAVIOTO Elias MEX 148

8/ 549 GAMBOA Carol MEX 137

5/ 568 CHABLE CHAN Diego Joel MEX 141

4/ 576 ROSAL Joseph Woodrow USA 142

3/ 578 LIRA GARCÍA Carlos Daniel MEX 143  (T. 10+)

6/ 562 PULIDO Matteo MEX 143 (T. 10)

7/ 560 RAMÍREZ Alonso MEX 134

2/ 585 RIOS RODRIGUEZ Luis Esteban MEX 144

REYES CRAVIOTO E (MEX)

148

ROSAL JW (USA)

141

LIRA GARCÍA CD (MEX)

146 (T. 10)

RIOS RODRIGUEZ LE (MEX)

146  (T. 10+)

REYES CRAVIOTO E (MEX)

146 (T. 9)

RIOS RODRIGUEZ LE (MEX)

146  (T. 10)

ROSAL JW (USA)

144

LIRA GARCÍA CD (MEX)

146

GOLD

RIOS RODRIGUEZ LE (MEX)

SILVER

REYES CRAVIOTO E (MEX)

BRONZE

LIRA GARCÍA CD (MEX)

Final Rank
1 RIOS RODRIGUEZ Luis Esteban MEX
2 REYES CRAVIOTO Elias MEX
3 LIRA GARCÍA Carlos Daniel MEX
4 ROSAL Joseph Woodrow USA
5 PULIDO Matteo MEX 143
6 CHABLE CHAN Diego Joel MEX 141
7 GAMBOA Carol MEX 137
8 RAMÍREZ Alonso MEX 134
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Merida

14-15 Feb 2026

Merida IWS 500 - IWS Stage 6

Compound Under 21 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 590 REYES CRAVIOTO Elias MEX

-Bye-

9/ 533 ALARCON Axel MEX 133

8/ 549 GAMBOA Carol MEX 134

5/ 568 CHABLE CHAN Diego Joel MEX

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 576 ROSAL Joseph Woodrow USA

3/ 578 LIRA GARCÍA Carlos Daniel MEX

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 562 PULIDO Matteo MEX

7/ 560 RAMÍREZ Alonso MEX

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 585 RIOS RODRIGUEZ Luis Esteban MEX

REYES CRAVIOTO E (MEX)

148

GAMBOA C (MEX)

137

CHABLE CHAN DJ (MEX)

141

ROSAL JW (USA)

142

LIRA GARCÍA CD (MEX)

143  (T. 10+)

PULIDO M (MEX)

143 (T. 10)

RAMÍREZ A (MEX)

134

RIOS RODRIGUEZ LE (MEX)

144
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